
APPETIZERS

 ........................................... 9.99FRIED ZUCCHINI
 .............. 9.99FRIED PROVOLONE                      

      (Hand Cut Sticks & Wedges)

 ............... 11.99STUFFED BANANA PEPPERS 

Market PriceBREADED WING DINGS (10)  
BBQ or Buffalo Style add 99 cents

SOUPS AND SALADS

 .......... Pint  5.99  Quart  8.99  WEDDING SOUP

 .......... Small  6.95  Large 10.95  HOUSE SALAD
 .... Small 9.99  Large 15.99ANTIPASTO SALAD

 .......... 14.99  CHICKEN OR STEAK SALAD     
Grilled or Breaded Chicken

 ......................... 7.95 CAESAR SALAD                   
                      add anchovies 2.00

15.99 CHICKEN OR STEAK CAESAR                         
           Choice of Grilled or Breaded Chicken  

*SPECIAL TRIO 
COMBINATION DINNERS**

    Each Trio Combination is a single dinner
 for one person to enjoy.

(Our Most Popular Trio) 
  Lasagna, Fettuccine Alfredo,

      Chicken Parmigiana**  

CHOOSE YOUR OWN TRIO 
18.99

SELECT 3 DIFFERENT ITEMS FROM LIST 
       Chicken Parmigiana        

 Fettuccine Alfredo  
       Homemade  Spaghetti      

 Homemade Gnocchi
    Cheese or Meat Ravioli    

     Lasagna      

*  PASTA SPECIALTIES

Select Your Favorite Pasta
   *Homemade Spaghetti  or  Fettuccine 
              Rigatoni            Angel Hair                  
       Homemade Gnocchi (3.00 extra)

Then Choose One of These
 ........ 9.99Our Famous "Plain" Tomato Sauce

 ................ 3.00 eachOur Delicious MEATBALL

 ............................. 3.00 eachItalian Hot Sausage

 ................................... 15.99Bolognese SauceA

 ........................................ 12.99Thick Meat Sauce

 ................................................ 13.99Alfredo Sauce

 ....... 11.99Mafalda Sauce (Tomato/Alfredo)

 ................... 10.99Oil and Garlic (Aglio e Olio)

*LASAGNA

* LASAGNA         16.99
We believe we serve the best Lasagna you will 

ever taste!       Made with three cheeses and
ground beef between layers of our Homemade

Pasta Sheets.

RAVIOLI  AND  MANICOTTI

13.99* HOMEMADE RAVIOLI CHEESE or 
    MEAT or SAUSAGE FILLING
      Two (2) of our uniquely large Homemade
          Ravioli in our Famous Tomato Sauce.  

ADDITIONAL RAVIOLI  4.50 each.  ADD MEAT SAUCE
MEATBALL  OR HOT SAUSAGE  3.00  each

 ....... 13.99** HOMEMADE MANICOTTI         
            Two (2) of our large cheese-filled
   Homemade Pasta Tubes baked in our hot oven 
          with Tillie's famous Tomato Sauce. 

ADDITIONAL Manicotti  4.50 each.  ADD MEAT SAUCE,
 MEATBALL or HOT SAUSAGE  3.00 each

PARMIOLI

 ...... 14.99* PARMIOLI                                     
               Tillie's Exclusive Entrée.
   Chicken Parmigiana topped with  One(1) of our
     large Cheese Ravioli ….then baked together. 
           Each bite is a delightful taste of both.

PARMIGIANA STYLE
Breaded, Fried then Baked with Tillie's Tomato

Sauce, Mushrooms and Provolone Cheese.

 ........................ 18.99  CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

 .................... 12.99  EGGPLANT OR ZUCCHINI
  PARMIGIANA

 ................................... 15.99  COD PARMIGIANA

 .................. 13.99  MEATBALLS PARMIGIANA

MARSALA STYLE

 ................ 18.99  CHICKEN MARSALA               
Sautéed with mushrooms in a wonderful
Brown Sauce flavored with Marsala Wine

ALFREDO STYLE

 ....................... 14.99 * FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

18.99 * CHICKEN ALFREDO                                   
 Cajun Seasoned on Request

OUR FAMOUS
 FAMILY STYLE DINNER

44.99Famous FAMILY STYLE DINNER         
      Enough for Two Adults and Two Children
         Includes (2) RAVIOLI (Meat or Cheese), 
      (SUGGEST ADDING TWO MORE RAVIOLI 
       TO SERVE 4 ADULTS FOR ONLY 8.00 MORE) 
          SPAGHETTI,    GNOCCHI,      LASAGNA,
       4 MEAT BALLS  and a Loaf of Italian Bread. 
       ($19.97  less than if purchased separately!)
       (No Substitutions but you may choose any 
           combination of meat or cheese ravioli)          

FISH AND SEAFOOD
ENTRÉES

 ..... 21.99 * SEAFOOD PASTA                              
Jumbo Shrimp, Scallops, and Cod with your
choice of Pasta Noodle in your choice of one of
our delicious Pasta Sauces.

 ................... 18.99* SHRIMP PASTA ALFREDO

 ............. 16.99 FRIED Butterfly SHRIMP           
Specially Hand-Breaded Butterflied Shrimp
served with Cocktail and/or Tartar Sauce

 .......................... 15.99 FRIED or BAKED COD    
Our delicious Premium Cod.  Choose either 
Hand-Breaded in our Special Breading Mix 
or Baked in Lemon, Butter and Orange Juice Blend

FAMILY PACKS TO GO

Each pack is a half banquet size pan served with
Tillie's Sauce and one loaf of bread.  

Meatballs, Sausage,  Meat Sauce or Alfredo Sauce 
is an additional charge.  

 .... 31.00Homemade or Reg Spaghetti Pack

 .................................... 31.00Rigatoni Pasta Pack

 ........................... 42.00Fettuccine Alfredo Pack

 ...................... 42.00Homemade Gnocchi Pack

52.00Lasagna 4 Piece Pack  (2 Hour Prep
Notice)

 ...... 32.00Ravioli 6 Pack  (6 Meat or Cheese
Ravioli)

 ...... 42.00Ravioli 8 Pack  (8 Meat or Cheese
Ravioli)

 ... 56.00Ravioli 12 Pack  (12 Meat or Cheese
Ravioli)

**Item may be cooked to order.  Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Eggs may increase your risk for food borne illness.
* Item does not include Side of Potato and Vegetable but may have Chef Chosen Side Items.
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SAUCES TO GO

 ............... Pint  4.49       Quart 7.49"PLAIN" Sauce

 .................. Pint  5.99      Quart  9.99MEAT Sauce

 ............... Pint  5.99      Quart  9.99MUSHROOM 
Sauce

 ....... Pint  6.99      Quart  11.99ALFREDO Sauce

Entrée Side Choices
           Spaghetti              Fettuccini 
    French Fries            Sweet Potato Fries 
      Halushki    Cole Slaw    Apple Sauce 
       

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA a la carteA

     BY POPULAR REQUEST
You can now order one piece of 

Chicken Parmigiana to enjoy as an
 individual or additional plate entrée 
(a la carte) or you order as many as 
you want at a per piece price  to use

on a large Serving Platter or in a 
Buffet Pan for presentation.

8.99 per piece     (does not include bread)

KNIFE 'N FORK 
SANDWICHES

   * TURKEY DEVONSHIRE
          Toasted Italian Bread topped with Sliced Turkey
          Breast, Oven Roasted Tomatoes, Chef Mark's 
          Special Cheese Sauce,  Strips of Apple Wood 
          Smoked Bacon and our Unique Fried  Arugula

          Garnish.                           12.99

    *Hot Italian Roast Beef Sandwich
      Roasted and Sliced Italian Beef served

      open-faced with Choice of Mashed Potatoes
      or French Fries & topped with 

      Our Home Style Gravy.        12.99

GREAT SANDWICHES

 ................ 14.99Popular "CODFATHER" FISH 
Sandwich    with Cole Slaw and Choice of
Halushki  or French or Sweet Potato Fries.   
  HUGH serving of breaded premium 
North Atlantic Cod Fillet on a Hoagie Bun
 with Tartar and/or Cocktail Sauce.

The "CODFATHER (Every Friday) Fish
Sandwich Special       With Cole Slaw, Fries
or Homemade Halushki      11.99 on Fridays

 ..................... 8.998 Oz. HAND FORMED BEEF
BRISKET and SHORT RIB HAMBURGER
**  Toppings other than lettuce/tomato extra.

 ................................ 13.99 The HUMP Burger **
        (9.99 on Wednesday  HUMP DAY)    
    8 ounces of All Beef Burger, American and
    Swiss Cheese, Applewood Smoked Bacon,
    Hand Breaded Fried Onions, Lettuce, 
    Tomato, special Mayo Sauce on a Kaiser
    Roll with French or Sweet Potato Fries.

 ........... 11.99Italian MEATBALL  Made with our
famous Meat Balls and Tomato Sauce on
Hoagie Bun.  Add Melted Provolone Cheese
only 1.00

 ............................. 11.99Italian HOT SAUSAGE  
Our spicy Italian Hot Sausage on a Hoagie
 with Tillie's Tomato Sauce
 Add Melted Provolone Cheese for 1.00
 Add Grilled Peppers and Onions for 1.50

 ..................................... 11.99**Italian HOAGIE    
 Ham, Cappicola, and Salami
       stacked high, topped with Provolone Cheese,
       Lettuce, Tomato and Onion on a Fresh Hoagie
       Bun With House Dressing. 

 .......... 11.99CHICKEN FILLET YOUR WAY     
Chicken Breast Prepared your way;  Choose:    
GRILLED,  BREADED, BBQ, or  BUFFALO Style    
PARMIGIANA Style (add 2.00),

PIZZA MENU AVAILABLE

 ............ 9.99  Small Plain Pizza (9 inch 6 cut)

 ......... 12.99  Large Plain Pizza (14 inch 8 cut)
                 Many toppings are available.
                Ask your server for a complete 
                 Pizza and Sandwich Menu.

THESE ARE OUR TAKE OUT
HOURS DURING THE 
CORONA VIRUS EPIDEMIC:
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SOUP 
or SALAD 

IS NOT
included with  
any Take Out 

Entrée  

PLEASE CHECK YOUR ORDER BEFORE
 YOU LEAVE THE RESTAURANT.  

NO REFUND OR REPLACEMENTS WITHOUT
 RETURN OF THE ORIGINAL FOOD ITEM.

  WE ARE NOT  RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
 QUALITY OF ANY TAKE OUT ORDER THAT

 MAY NOT ADAPT WELL TO TRAVEL. 
 BE AWARE THAT SOME ITEMS IN TAKE OUT

  CONTAINERS MAY LOSE QUALITY.    

           Sun  Mon  Tue  Wed  Thu  Fri  Sat
Open   12      12      12      12     12      12    12
Close    7        8       8        8       8        8     8

You may order your pizza assembled
but UNBAKED.  

Just bake it in your oven for 
10 to 12 minutes at 400 to 450

 degrees until the top of the cheese
 browns to your liking,  

then you are ready to enjoy it.

* Item does not include Side of Potato and Vegetable but may have Chef Chosen Side Items.

 NOTICE:  SOUP or SALAD  IS NOT included with any Entrée.
BUTTER IS NOT INCLUDED WITH BREAD. Butter Pads .05 each
 Prices, content and portioning for take out items may differ from 

the in house dining menu items. 
Prices are subject to change without notice.

ALL SANDWICHES INCLUDE CHOICE OF 
FRENCH OR SWEET POTATO FRIES

** Item may be cooked to order.  Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood  or Eggs  may increase your risk for food borne illness.


